
DAY DATE VISITOR vs HOME TIME

Tuesday May 21 Moncton vs Charlottetown 8:00 pm

Saturday May 25 Chatham vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

Saturday Jun 1 Charlottetown vs Saint John DH 2:00 pm

Tuesday Jun 4 Moncton vs Charlottetown 8:00 pm

Saturday Jun 8 Charlottetown vs Fredericton DH 2:00 pm

Thursday Jun 13 Charlottetown vs Chatham 8:00 pm

Saturday Jun 15 Charlottetown vs Fredericton DH 2:00 pm

Wednesday Jun 19 Charlottetown vs Moncton 7:30 pm

Saturday Jun 22 Saint John vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

Sunday Jun 23 Charlottetown vs Moncton 4:00 pm

Saturday Jun 29 Charlottetown vs Saint John DH 2:00 pm

Tuesday Jul 2 Moncton vs Charlottetown 8:00 pm

Saturday Jul 13 Fredericton vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

Sunday Jul 14 Fredericton vs Charlottetown 2:00 pm

Sunday Jul 28 Saint John vs Charlottetown 1:00 pm

Wednesday Jul 31 Charlottetown vs Moncton 7:30 pm

Saturday Aug 3 Charlottetown vs Chatham DH 2:00 pm

Tuesday Aug 6 Moncton vs Charlottetown 8:00 pm

Saturday Aug 10 Chatham vs Charlottetown DH 2:00 pm

* DH = Double Header AWAY HOME
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